KIKU (e) 20z 22

sake, chambord, pernod,
raspberry, lychee
sour: fruity, floral, velvety

SOUTHSIDE (e) 20z 19

bacardi 8yo, el dorado,
marzipan, lemon, saffron

sour - sweet, velvety, tropical

MIDNIGHT RIFFLE (n) 2502 26

buffalo trace, coffee liqueur,
nut, caramel

stir & up — bold, nutty, complex

Signature Cocktails

SIERRA MADRE 150 20

fandango mezcal, aperol,
blood orange, rosemary

shake — smokey, vibrant, herbaceous

LARISTOCRATE (e) 2.2502 21

hennessy vs, aperol, peach,
lemon, bitters

sour- stiff; fruitful, decadent

J

N

CANDELA 2.250: 58

patron el cielo, vermouth,
orange bitters

martini - clean, stiff; elegant

A

VICTORIA’S SECRET 150z 20

grey goose pear, empress 1908,
pomegranate, citrus, spice, bubbles

sparkling - fresh, warm, effervescent

TOWER LEMON SOUR 20z 19

lemon infused shochu,
shiso, soda

build: zingy, refreshing, creative

MOMOTARO 207 20

nanoko peach sake, sparkling wine
shake: vibrant, effervescent,

Just like a fuzzy peach

Mocktails

CUBAN COLLINS (n) 14

pineapple, marzipan, lime, non-alcoholic bubbles

build - effervescent, tropical, rounded

ACAPULCO ZING (e) 16

grapefruit, guava, lemon, non-alcoholic gin

sour — refreshing, citrusy, fruitful

SCOTCH 60 10zea

SCOTLAND

DALMORE 12YR
rich citrus, coffee, winter spices,

cocoa and milk chocolate

DALMORE 15YR
mandarin, vanilla, ginger,

crushed apples winter spices

DALMORE CIGAR MALT

flamed orange zest,

burned cinder-toffee

Flights

SAKE 37 zo0zea

JAPAN

FUKUMITSUYA FUKUMASAMUNE
junmai | balanced acidity,

and elegant sweetness

ADATARA
ginjo | complex lively aromas,

with a silky light body

DASSAI 45
junmai daiginjo | graceful,

mild sweetness, green apple, medium dry

(e)=egg | (n)=nuts

AGAVE 70 1ozea

MEXICO

CLASE AZUL PLATA

caramel, tropical fruit aroma

GRAND MAYAN REPOSADO

vanilla, oak, chocolate

ROCA PATRON ANEJO

wood, nutty, raisin




Champagne & Sparkling

750ml

Mionetto
Casa Canevel
Cave de Lugny
A\ Marchesi Antinori ‘Cuvee Royale’
Schramsberg
Moet & Chandon
A Veuve Clicquot
Taittinger
Pol Roger
A Bollinger
Aveuye Clicquot
Laurent Perrier ‘Cuvee’
Bruno Paillard Grand Cru
Perrier-Jouet ‘Belle Epoque’
Dom Pérignon
A Krug ‘Grand Cuvee’
Pol Roger ‘Sir Winston Churchill’
Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’
Dom Pérignon
Aveuve Clicquot ‘La Grande Dame’
Krug Vintage
Armand De Brignac ‘Ace of Spades’
Armand De Brignac ‘Ace of Spades’

Louis Roederer ‘Cristal Rosé

magnums

Veuve Clicquot 1.5L
Moet & Chandon ‘Bright Night’ 1.5L

Nicolas Feuillatte ‘Palmes D’or’ 1.5L

prosecco
prosecco rosé
cremant rosé
sparkling brut
blanc de blanc
imperial brut
brut

brut reserve
brut

special cuvee
rosé

brut rosé
blanc de blanc
brut

brut

brut

cuvee

brut

rosé

rosé

brut

brut gold

rosé

1
rose

brut
brut

brut

A D6 FAVES A

nv
nv
nv
nv
2014
nv
nv
nv
nv
nv
nv
nv
nv
2011
2013
nv
2013
2013
2006
2006
2006
nv
nv

2014

nv
nv

1998

50z 750mL

12

35

60
72
75
96
148
170
175
190
195
220
235
240
290
525
599
650
695
726
746
776
846
916
1230
1356

420
490
1020




BOTTLED/

GUINNESS 440mi 10

HEINEKEN 330ml 9

Beer

33 ACRES OF OCEAN PALE ALE 330ml 9

SOL 330ml 9

FOUR WINDS IPA 330ml 9

DRAFT 740/ PERONI 9 GRANVILLE ISLAND PALEALE 9 ASAHI'9  BLUE MOON BELGIAN WHITE 9

Sake

Fukumitsuya Fukumasamune 720 m
Momokawa ‘G Joy’ Genshu 720 ml
Adatara 720 ml

Naminooto 720 ml

Daimon Shuzo, Shizuka 720 ml
Dassai 45 720 ml

Dassai 39 720 ml

Hakkaisan ‘Snow Aged’ 720 ml
Dassai 23 720 ml

Tama no Hikari ‘Black Label’ 720 ml

junmai

junmai ginjo
ginjo

junmai ginjo
junmai ginjo
junmai dai-ginjo
junmai dai-ginjo
junmai ginjo
junmai dai-ginjo

junmai dai-ginjo

Mission Hill Estate
Culmina Family Estate ‘Saignee’

Tormaresca ‘Calafuria’

Rodney Strong ‘Rose of Pinot Noir’

A Chateau D’Esclans “Whispering Angel
Chateau D’Esclans ‘Rock Angel’

Rosé

pinot noir

metlot, cabernet, cab franc

negroamaro, primitivo, syrah

pinot noir
grenache, syrah, rolle

grenache, cinsault

Culmina Family Estate ‘R&D’
Louis Latour ‘Ardeche’
Alois Lageder ‘Dolomiti’
Rodney Strong
Phantom Creek Estates
Phantom Creek Estates
Ferrari Carano

A Louis Jadot ‘Chablis’
Duckhorn
Treana Blanc

A\ Martin’s Lane ‘Naramata Ranch’
Checkmate ‘Capture’

Louis Jadot Chassagne-Montrachet

White

sauvignon blanc, semillion

chardonnay
pinot grigio
chardonnay
riesling

pinot gris

fume blanc
chardonnay
sauvignon blanc
viognier, marsanne
riesling
chardonnay

chardonnay

A D6 FAVES A

ishikawa
usa
fukushima
shiga
osaka
yamaguchi
yamaguchi
niigata
yamaguchi

kyoto

okanagan, bc

oliver, bc

salento, italy

russian river, california
provence, france

provence, france

oliver, bc

france

trentino-aldo adige, italy
sonoma, california
oliver, bc

okanagan, bc

anderson valley; california
burgundy, france

napa valley, california
central coast, california
okanagan, bc
okanagan, bc

burgundy, france

6oz

14

60z

15
16

18

30z

12
13
13

19

90z

90z

22
24
26

27

BTL

74

98

98
114
129
130
189
190
257
620
750mL

60
66
68
78
106
155

750mL

65
69
74
77
78
89
94
104
105
112
140
179
222




Chateau Recougne Superieur
Aquinas
Mt. Boucherie
Terrazas
Altesino Rosso di Montalcino

A\ The Prisoner ‘Unshackled’
Cherry Pie “Iri-County’
Maison Le Star Chateau Picon
Phantom Creek Estates ‘Petite Cuvee’
Treana
Dry Creek Vineyards ‘Old Vines’
Phantom Creek Estates ‘Becker Vineyard’
Decoy by Duckhorn Vineyards
Black Hills ‘Nota Bene’

A\ Checkmate Silent Bishop’
Louis Jadot ‘Monthelie Champs’ 1ER Cru
Altesino Brunello
Goldeneye by Duckhorn
Chateau St. Jean ‘Cinq Cepages’
Cakebread Cellars
Caymus
Gaja ‘Pieve Santa Restituta’ Brunello
Mission Hill Estate ‘Oculus’

A Kosta Browne
Gaja ‘Dagromis’ Barolo
Shafer ‘One Point Five’
Ornellaia ‘Il Vigore’
Inglenook ‘Rubicon’ 2017
Cardinale 2018
Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou 2015
Marchese Antinori ‘Solaia’ 2004
Opus One 2012
Penfolds ‘Grange’ 2013

A Bond ‘Quella Vineyard’ 2018

Red

merlot, cabernet, cabernet franc
cabernet

pinot noir

malbec

sangiovese

cabernet, malbec, petite sirah
pinot noir

merlot, cabernet
cabernet, merlot, petit verdot
cabernet

zinfandel

cabernet franc, merlot
cabernet

cabernet, merlot, cab franc
merlot

pinot noir

sangiovese

pinot noir

cabernet, merlot, cabernet franc
cabernet

cabernet

sangiovese

merlot

pinot noir

nebbiolo

cabernet

cabernet, merlot, cab franc
cabernet

cabernet

cabernet, merlot
cabernet, sangjovese
cabernet

shiraz

cabernet

A D6 FAVES A

bordeaux, france
california

okanagan, bc
argentina

tuscany, italy
california

california

bordeaux, france
oliver, bc

paso robles, california
sonoma, california
okanagan, bc
sonoma, california
okanagan, bc

golden mile, be
burgundy, france
tuscany, italy
anderson valley, california
sonoma county; california
napa valley, california
napa valley, california
tuscany, italy
okanagan valley, bc
sonoma, california
piedmont, italy

napa valley, california
tuscany, italy
rutherford, california

napa valley, california

saint-julien, bordeaux, france

tuscany, italy
napa valley, california
barossa valley, australia

napa valley, california

6oz

15
16
16
17
18

90z 750mL

22 64
24 69
24 69
26 74
27 77
82
90
91
95
116
122
129
138
160
172
178
180
224
255
258
290
328
335
340
375
415
599
699
890
918
1396
1506
1900
2106




